Quarterly Update | Page 1 of 1

Shri Krishna Devcon Ltd.

Sector Industry
531080 Real Estate Real Estate - General
Company Profile Stock Price Price in Rs.

Shri Krishna Devcon Limited was started as a finance company, but moved

focus to the real estate development business in 2007 after a takeover.

The company undertakes a variety of projects including residential

properties, commercial complexes, IT parks and residential bungalows.

Mr. Sunil Jain is the Managing Director and heads the company. He
initiated the company’s foray in to Real Estate Development. He is
focussed on project management and exploring new opportunities for the
company. Mr. Naveen Kumar Jain is the Director of the company along
with Mr. Mukesh Kumar Jain.

Quarterly Results

Revenue
Other Income
Total Income
Expenditure
Interest
PBDT
Depreciation
PBT

Tax

Net Profit
Equity

EPS

CEPS

0PM (%)
NPM (%)

*Standalone figures

9-2011

1.49

1.49
-1.20
0.1

0.18
-0.02

0.16
-0.06

0.10
16.00

0.06

0.08
19.48

6.85

12-2011

2.56
2.56
-2.44
-0.06
0.05
-0.02
0.03
-0.01
0.02
28.00
0.01
0.02
4.54
0.86

3-2012
5.23
0.67
5.90

-4.90
-0.10
0.90
-0.03
0.87
-0.22
0.66
28.00
0.23
0.24
19.14
12.54

6-2012
0.85
0.85

-0.75
-0.02
0.08
-0.04
0.04
-0.01
0.03
28.00
0.01
0.02
11.88
3.41

9-2012
4.55

4.55
-4.11
-0.06

0.38
-0.03

0.35
-0.30

0.05
28.00

0.02

0.03

9.67

1.08

Last Close Price  8.21 (27/02/2013) 52 Wk High/Low  21.70/7.81

Market Cap (Cr.) 35.28 Avg. Volume 28.39 (1 Mo)
(31/12/2012)
(Rescaled to 100 for ease of comparison)

112 ﬂ
104 Mj\

o5 M

88

80 | | |

72

64

56

48

40 Apr 12 Jul 12 Oct 12 Jan 13

M Stock W BSE 100 " BSE 500 ™ BSE SENSEX

Trailing Returns

20
15

10
> I
0 |

-10
-15
-20
-25 { |
-30 { {
-35
-40
-45 T T
-50 { |
-55
M 3M 1Y 3Y

5Y 10Y
M Stock M BSE 100  BSE 500 M BSE SENSEX

Prof|tab|||ty Values in Rs. Crores

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
Return on Assets % 0.04 - - - 0.01
Return on Equity % 0.05 - - - 0.02
Asset Turnover 0.10 0.01 0.20 - 0.12
Net Margin % 0.44 0.07 0.02 - 0.09
Financial Leverage% 1.23 1.14 1.22 - 1.67

Values in Rs. Crores

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

Financial Health

Long Term Debt 1.21 1.22 2.48 - 0.38
Total Equity 1498 1498 1498 - 5289
Debt/Equity 0.08 0.08 0.17 - 0.01
Working Capital 1436 1262  15.07 4550

Report as of 28-Feb-2013. Initiative of the BSE Investors’ Protection Fund. ©2012 Morningstar. All Rights Reserved. The information, data, analyses and
opinions contained herein (1) include the confidential and proprietary information of Morningstar, (2) may not be copied or redistributed, (3) do not
constitute investment advice offered by Morningstar, (4) are provided solely for informational purposes and therefore are not an offer to buy or sell a
security, (5) are not warranted to be correct, complete or accurate, and (6) Except as otherwise required by law, Morningstar shall not be responsible for
INVESTORS’ PROTECTION FUND  any trading decisions, damages or other losses resulting from, or related to, this information, data, analyses or opinions or their use. This report should
not be confused with Morningstar Equity Research. Please read the company annual report for further analysis before building a position in this stock.



