21.70/7.81

20 20 /1 1/01

Shri Krishna Devcon Ltd.

531080

Company Profile

Shri Krishna Devcon Limited was started as a finance company, but moved focus to the real estate development business in 2007 after a takeover. The company undertakes a variety of projects including residential properties, commercial complexes, IT parks and residential bungalows.

Mr. Sunil Jain is the Managing Director and heads the company. He initiated the company's foray in to Real Estate Development. He is focussed on project management and exploring new opportunities for the company. Mr. Naveen Kumar Jain is the Director of the company along with Mr. Mukesh Kumar Jain.

Quarterly Results					
	9-2011	12-2011	3-2012	6-2012	9-2012
Revenue	1.49	2.56	5.23	0.85	4.55
Other Income	-	-	0.67	-	-
Total Income	1.49	2.56	5.90	0.85	4.55
Expenditure	-1.20	-2.44	-4.90	-0.75	-4.11
Interest	-0.11	-0.06	-0.10	-0.02	-0.06
PBDT	0.18	0.05	0.90	0.08	0.38
Depreciation	-0.02	-0.02	-0.03	-0.04	-0.03
PBT	0.16	0.03	0.87	0.04	0.35
Tax	-0.06	-0.01	-0.22	-0.01	-0.30
Net Profit	0.10	0.02	0.66	0.03	0.05
Equity	16.00	28.00	28.00	28.00	28.00
EPS	0.06	0.01	0.23	0.01	0.02
CEPS	0.08	0.02	0.24	0.02	0.03
OPM (%)	19.48	4.54	19.14	11.88	9.67
NPM (%)	6.85	0.86	12.54	3.41	1.08





25 20

Last Close Price

Market Can (Cr.)

Stock Price Price in Rs.

Ava Volumo

8.21 (27/02/2013) 52 Wk High/Low

iviark	et cap (cr.)	35.28 (31/12/2012)	Avg. volui	ne	28.39 (T IVIO)
			(Res	caled to 100) for ease of comparisor
112				A	
104	Α	\wedge		~~	
96	Many	- Marky			
88	\	A AM	Λ	-	
80	\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	\w	_/ _		
72	'	V	\ /		
64			\	Y	
56			·		
48					
40	Apr 12	2 Jul	12 Oct	: 12	Jan 13

■ Stock ■ BSE 100 ■ BSE 500 ■ BSE SENSEX

Trailing Ref	turns				
20 15 10 5 0 -5 -10 -15 -20 -25 -30 -35 -40 -45 -50 -55					
-60 1M	3M	1Y	3Y SE 500 ■ BS	5Y E SENSEY	10Y

Profitability				Values in Rs. Cror	
	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Return on Assets %	0.04	-	-	-	0.01
Return on Equity %	0.05	-	-	-	0.02
Asset Turnover	0.10	0.01	0.20	-	0.12
Net Margin %	0.44	0.07	0.02	-	0.09
Financial Leverage%	1.23	1.14	1.22	-	1.67

Financial Health				Values in	Rs. Crores
	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Long Term Debt	1.21	1.22	2.48	-	0.38
Total Equity	14.98	14.98	14.98	-	52.89
Debt/Equity	0.08	0.08	0.17	-	0.01
Working Capital	14.36	12.62	15.07	-	45.50



